Brand Jean-Marc
Ellenberger Kurt
Bratschi Rolf
Oehrli Michael
Fischer Max

Guy Palaz
Wirsten Ueli
Yersin Gérald
Fischer Urs
Reichenbach Kari
Oehrli Thomas
Rothlisberger René
Matti Stefan

Jahresmeisterschaft 2008

PISTOLENSCHUTZEN SAANEN - GSTAAD

Feldschiessen
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171
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164
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Obligatorisches
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171
150
189
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Sektionsmeisterschaft
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88
89

Jubilaumsstich 30

Jahre

Pistolenschiitzen
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162
183
163
176
156

178
139

Total

855
822
819
737
661
639
619
599
599
572
569
438
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Ausschiessen

Yersin Gérald
Fischer Urs
Fischer Max
Brand Jean-Marc
Reichenbach Kari
Ellenberger Kurt
Oehrli Michael
Bratschi Rolf
Wyssmuller Angela
Oehrli Thomas
Kramer Brigitte
Keller Christian

Sektion

93
88
91
82
81
74
74
64
63
53
86

110

Zwischenrang/Auszahli

120
310
215

© Militarstich
= Ausschiesset

90

110

Zwischenrang/Auszahli

120
310

215

Préazision
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Zwischenrang/Auszahli
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Schnellstich
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96

110

Zwischenrang/Auszahli

310
215

120

Total
365
362
362
359
348
338
329
304
274
260
173
173

440

30
20
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

85.00
50.00
45.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

315.00
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